Susie Hedalen, Superintendent
PO Box 202501

Helena, MT 59620-2501

2025/26 Title | D Allocations

Montana Department of Corrections
Anaconda High School

Billings High School

Boulder Elementary

Great Falls High School

Helena High School

Jefferson High School

Missoula High School

Poplar High School

$350,165
$9,782
$119,831
$14,673
$173,633
$17,119
$24,455
$36,683

$39,128

Phone: 406.444 3680

opi.mtgov



