Susie Hedalen, Superintendent

PO Box 202501

Helena, MT 59620-2501



Phone: 406.444.3680

opi.mt.gov

2025/26 Title I D Allocations

Montana Department of Corrections	\$350,165
Anaconda High School	\$9,782
Billings High School	\$119,831
Boulder Elementary	\$14,673
Great Falls High School	\$173,633
Helena High School	\$17,119
Jefferson High School	\$24,455
Missoula High School	\$36,683
Poplar High School	\$39,128